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Tony Taylor
George Kirk
Bernie Jones
Gary Mathews
Neil Coe

Peter Speake
Mike Weedall
Peter Milligan
Mike Hatch
Trevor Davies
Sean McMyler
Andrew Yates
David Gough
Phil Capey
Nathaniel Winfield
Paul Backhouse
lan Rowland
John Sweeney
Edward Gilligan
Paul Barrett
JennaHill
Michael Jones
Gary Willcock
Mike Palmer
Tony Jackson
Gary Milnes
Peter Rogers
Rachel Pleeth
Michael Hibbert
Campbell Gillespie
George Livesey
Neil Hennigan
Simon Peel
Gareth Evans
Michael Smith
David Ashton
AidanJones
Anne Pughg
Anthony Stanton
Maria Lowe
John Purdy

Jim Rosser
Paul Thomson
Peter Budd

Jill Jackson
Audrey Foster
Mike Brooks
SusanHay
Adam Barker
DanHunter
Donald Callander
Jon Paramor
Anthony Malone
Michael Peel
Roy Pownall
Peter Mather

Cat/Pos

V40
V40

V40
V40

V40
V40

V50

L17
V40
V40

V40

1

3
4

1
7
8

9

V40 10

The Sale Sizzler
at Wythenshawe Park on Tuesday 25th June 2002

Sale Sizzler — FINAL RESULTS

Club

Salford Harriers

Sale Harriers Manchester
Vale Royal AC

E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Bury AC

Bildeston Bounders

Vale Royal AC

Altrincham & District AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Oldham & Royton

Salford Harriers

Sale Harriers Manchester
Vale Royal AC

Manchester YMCA Harriers
Unattached

E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Stockport Harriers & AC
Manchester YMCA Harriers
Oldham & Royton

Salford Harriers

Altrincham & District AC
Manchester YMCA Harriers
Manchester Tri Club
Warrington Road Runners

E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Unattached

Macclesfield Harriers
Unattached

Liverpool Running Club

V50 2 Wilmslow Running Club

V40 11

Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

L40 1 Altrincham & District AC

L

V50

4

3

V40 12
L35 1 Warrington Road Runners

L50

1

Unattached

Salford Harriers
Rochdale Harriers & AC
Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Salford Harriers

Horwich R M | Harriers

V60 1 Altrincham & District AC

L

V60
V50
V50

V50

7

6

Manchester YMCA Harriers
Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Altrincham & District AC
Manchester YMCA Harriers
City of Sheffield AC
Unattached

Wilmslow Running Club
Sale Harriers Manchester

Time
15:48
15:51
15:55
16:25
16:26
16:30
16:35
16:45
16:51
16:53
16:55
17:21
17:28
17:42
17:48
17:55
18:04
18:08
18:10
18:15
18:17
18:26
18:37
18:40
18:46
18:48
18:50
18:52
18:55
19:03
19:20
19:30
19:31
19:45
19:50
19:51
19:56
20:09
20:16
20:17
20:18
20:21
20:26
20:28
20:31
20:38
20:42
20:43
20:44
20:45
20:47
20:51
20:59
21:02
21:02
21:19

57 KenSmith V50 7
58 Lucy Hickey L40 2
59 Andrew Burnett

60 HelenWells L 9
61 David Robertson

62 CarlaCusey L 10
63 Gay Leary L50 2
64 Timothy Rainey

65 Simon Connolly

66 ChrisBotham V40 13
67 Gary Hotchkiss

68 Barry StuartCole V50 8
69 Graham Peake

70 KevinMaguire V50 9
71 PatriciaVernazza L50 3
72 ClareBall L 13
73 Paul Battersby V50 10
74 KenDobson

75 Bill Staniard

76 Maggie Jones L40 3
77 Tony Ridsway V50 11
78 Graham Fecitt V50 12
79 Carole Milnes L40 4
80 NigelBeeson V40 14
81 JudyCollins L 16
82 JamesLambe

83 JohnSmith V40 15
84 Bernard Traynor V50 13
85 DavidGill V40 16
86 Eileeningham L50 4
87 HarrietWindebank L15 1
88 lancCollins V50 14
89 S Carpenter V40 17
90 M Mardon L50 5
91 David Bartlett V40 18
92 Andy Screen V40 19
93 AllanHughes V50 15
94  lvan Macintyre V45 1
95 Julie Laverock L 20
96 Peter OgdenSmith V50 16
97 KennethBullock V60 3
98 SusanBullock L50 6
99 Lynne Webster L40 5
100 John Shepley V50 17
101 BobPleasance

102 Mike Brett V50 18
103 Jill Woodward L50 7
104 Carol Barnes L40 6
105 Carole Milligan L40 7
106 EmmaFlynn L 26
107 Thomas Malone V40 20
108 Clare Smith L 27
109 Gary Sullivan V40 21
110 Margaret McDonaghL 28
111 Jackie Gurrie L40 8
112 Jennie Smith L50 8

graham@race-results.co.uk

Bury AC

Altrincham & District AC
Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Halifax Harriers

Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Oldham & Royton
Unattached

Winston Runners
Unattached

Winston Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Salford Harriers
Wilmslow Running Club
Altrincham & District AC
Salford Harriers

Bury AC

E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Unattached

Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Bury AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Winston Runners
Winston Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Sale Harriers Manchester
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

21:22
21:24
21:29
21:31
21:37
21:39
21:39
21:40
21:42
21:44
21:47
21:50
22:14
22:21
22:27
22:32
22:42
22:53
22:55
23:02
23:17
23:22
23:45
23:54
23:56
24:01
24:41
25:01
25:20
25:29
25:32
25:52
26:08
26:11
26:49
26:51
27:03
27:47
28:00
28:20
28:34
28:35
29:25
29:45
29:53
30:27
30:38
30:52
31:08
31:52
32:19
32:54
33:19
33:19
35:00
35:00



